
Information

Description:EMC/AdhesiveTape,P.Tape &LDPE/
25.8.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037913

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 02.09.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.09.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 25.08.2022 10:17:07

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require these ITEMS should be supply as per our delivery schedules.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."
        6) If any branded item quoted, it should be mention the Name of Brand/Make.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0129015 SELF ADHESIVE  WATER
PROOF CLOTH TAPE.

15.09.2022 00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
SELF ADHESIVE WHITE WATER PROOF CLOTH TAPE. SIZE:2" X 55 MTRS.

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/AdhesiveTape,P.Tape &LDPE/
25.8.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037913

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 00NBA0129025 SELF ADHESIVE WATER
PROOF CLOTH TAPE.

15.09.2022 00:00:00 100  NO

Material Specification Text:
SELF ADHESIVE WHITE WATER PROOF CLOTH TAPE. SIZE:3" X 55 MTRS.

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 00NBA0145115 SELF ADHESHIVE TAPE -
10"

15.09.2022 00:00:00 800.000  KG

Item long text:
SELF ADHESIVE TAPE -10" SIZE.(SPECIMEN NOT ENCLOSED).

Material Specification Text:
SELF ADHESIVE THIN PLASTIC ROLL OF 10" STRETCH FILM AS PER SPECIMENENCLOSED

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 00NBA0145116 SELF ADHESHIVE TAPE -
20"

15.09.2022 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
SELF ADHESIVE THIN PLASTIC ROLL OF 20" STRETCH FILM.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/AdhesiveTape,P.Tape &LDPE/
25.8.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037913

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

5 00NBA0145386 Packing Tape Brown
Colour 2"x55 mtrs

15.09.2022 00:00:00 50  ROL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

6 00NBA0145387 Packing Tape Brown
Colour 3" x 55 mtrs

15.09.2022 00:00:00 200  ROL

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 00NBA0129126 LDPE SHEET ( SIZE
1500MM WIDTH )

15.09.2022 00:00:00 1,000.000  KG

Material Specification Text:
"LOW DENSITY POLYTHENE SHEET OF 120 MICRONS OF VIRGIN QUALITY IN 1500 MMWIDTH.IN
MULTIPLES OF 15 MTR"

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


